Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Britten - (507211) - BUCS - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.36
2:10.86
2:11.02
2:11.13
2:11.82
2:12.70
2:14.05
2:14.64
2:14.64
2:15.02
2:15.15
2:17.08
2:17.21
2:17.77
2:23.73
2:25.18
2:27.79
2:35.06
2:38.90

2:45.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.36
2:12.70

2:11.13
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Date

111117
04/10/15
19/09/15
12/11/16
19/07/15
16/07/17
1711112
13/12/14
12/12/15
27/10/112
15/07/12
20/07/14
26/10/14
23/11113
17/07/11
29/10/11
21/07/13
04/12/10
18/07/10
12/12/09

Date
111117
16/07/17
12/11/16

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Shipley
Shipley
Bradford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield

Shipley

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
3
2
3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
3
3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
3
2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2

Club Swam Under Level
2

Rotherham Mo 3
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2:14.64 549 H 12/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley 3
2:10.86 598 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock 2
2:11.02 596 H 19/09/15  Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3
2:11.82 586 H 19/07/15  Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3
2:14.64 549 H 13/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley 3
2:117.21 519 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds 2
2:17.08 521 H 20/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield 3
2:17.77 513 H 23/11/183  City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 3
2:27.79 415 H 21/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
2:14.05 557 H 171112 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Rotherham Mo 2
2:15.02 545 H 27/10/12 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Bradford Rotherham Mo 2
2:15.15 543 H 15/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
2:25.18 438 H 29/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Rotherham Mo 2
2:23.73 452 H 17/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
2:35.06 360 H 04/12/10 City of Bradford Xmas Meet Shipley Rotherham Mo 2
2:38.90 334 H 18/07/10  Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
2:45.91 293 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Rotherham Mo 2
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