Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Britten - (507211) - BUCS - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.36	620	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:10.86	598	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock		2
2:11.02	596	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:11.13	595	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:11.82	586	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:12.70	574	Н	16/07/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:14.05	557	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Rotherham Mo	2
2:14.64	549	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:14.64	549	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:15.02	545	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Rotherham Mo	2
2:15.15	543	Н	15/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:17.08	521	Н	20/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
2:17.21	519	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:17.77	513	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	3
2:23.73	452	Н	17/07/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:25.18	438	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2
2:27.79	415	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:35.06	360	Н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2
2:38.90	334	Н	18/07/10	Rotherham Metro A&B Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:45.91	293	Н	12/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.36	620	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:12.70	574	Н	16/07/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:11.13 Copyright 202	595 4	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:14.64	549	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:10.86	598	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock		2
2:11.02	596	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:11.82	586	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:14.64	549	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:17.21	519	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:17.08	521	Н	20/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
2:17.77	513	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	3
2:27.79	415	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:14.05	557	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Rotherham Mo	2
2:15.02	545	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Rotherham Mo	2
2:15.15	543	Н	15/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:25.18	438	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2
2:23.73	452	Н	17/07/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:35.06	360	Н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2
2:38.90	334	Н	18/07/10	Rotherham Metro A&B Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:45.91	293	Н	12/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS